
FICHA TÉCNICA

 

100/90 18 M/C 56P
ANAKEE STREET LEV TL

NEUMÁTICO

PARA MOTOCICLETA

COD. 61080100/90-18ANST

LB CAI LOAD INDEX SPEED

INDEX

ÍNDICE DE CARGA

CÓDIGO DE VELOCIDAD

 FRONT/REAR

T T/TL

PESO GRS.

PROFUNDIDAD (MM)

DIÁMETRO MAX (MM)

ANCHO MAX (MM)

ANCHO DEL ARO (PULGADAS) 

MOTO 

59 S 

59 (243 KGS.)

S (180 KM/H)

F/R

TL

5200

6,0

596

121

3,0


